Confirmation of Bishop Ricardo as Primate of CEC-Asia
04 January 2018

Cathedral Church of St. Michael

Capitol Subdivision, Osmena Avenue

Kalibo, Aklan
PHILIPPINES
REGISTRATION FORM
Name*
First Name Last Name

Address/Diocese/Church*

City State/Province Country

Travelling Party (indicate names of the people you're travelling with*

1. Age:

2. Age:

3. Age:

4. Age:

5. Age:
Home Phone* Mobile Phone*

Email Address*

Travel Itinerary*

Please notify us your confirmed travel details.
*Date of Arrival *Date of Departure

Confirmed Hotel Booking*

Thank you and we are looking forward to welcome you in Kalibo!

https://www.saintmichaelkalibo.com/primate-confirmation



